
FIS FREESTYLE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
RESULTS

Men's Slope Style Qualification
Park City Mountain Resort (USA) WED 2 FEB 2011 Start time 10:45

SS

Forerunners:
PARTRIDGE Andy USA

Number of Competitors: 46 Number of NSAs: 16

FIS Race Director: FITZGERALD Joe FIS

FIS Technical Delegate: KALACIS Erik CAN

Head Judge: CLOT Monique SUI

Chief of Competition: ROTERMUND Konrad USA

Chief of Course: RUSSELL Tim USA

Judge 1 (Overall Impression) STEELE Spence USA

Judge 2 (Overall Impression) REGAZZONI Raphael FRA

Judge 3 (Overall Impression) TJERNSTROEM Simon SWE

Judge 4 (Overall Impression) ATKINSON Mike CAN

Judge 5 (Overall Impression) THALER Christoph AUT

Judging Score Verifier: LOUBEK Josh USA

Weather: Sunny

Air Temperature: 6 °F / -14°C

Snow: Packed

Snow Temperature: 3 °F / -16°C

Wind: 4 km/h SW

NameFIS CodeRank Bib J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TieScore
NSA

Code Best

AUSHENSHAW Russ24852802 7.4 7.0 6.3 6.6 6.91 43.1034.20

8.4 8.4 8.7 8.8 8.8 43.10

USACARLSON Sam25292416 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.9 8.72 42.9042.90

8.2 8.1 8.5 8.5 8.6 41.90

GBRWOODS James252692231 3.4 2.5 2.0 2.4 2.83 40.3013.10

8.0 7.8 8.0 8.2 8.3 40.30

SWEWESTER Jacob252915550 7.4 7.6 7.5 7.0 7.24 40.1036.70

8.1 8.1 8.2 7.8 7.9 40.10

NORAURDAL Aleksander252626744 1.9 2.2 1.8 1.9 2.05 39.709.80

7.6 8.2 8.2 7.7 8.0 39.70

USASTRENIO John252924227 8.1 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.86 39.3039.30

6.7 6.8 6.4 6.0 6.5 32.40

NORDOLPLADS Thomas252913048 8.0 8.1 7.7 7.5 7.97 39.2039.20

1.5 2.5 1.4 2.3 1.9 9.60

USAKENWORTHY Gus252886353 7.5 7.3 7.5 8.4 7.98 38.6038.60

7.0 7.1 7.4 7.5 6.9 35.90

USASCHLOPY Alex25292397 7.9 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.69 38.4038.40

1.5 1.0 1.2 1.1 1.8 6.60

SUIHUNZIKER Jonas252872440 7.7 7.9 6.7 7.3 7.810 38.1037.40

7.9 8.0 6.9 7.5 7.8 38.10

AUSTUDOR-OLDS Dane252918524 8.0 8.0 6.3 7.9 7.511 37.7037.70

6.4 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.3 28.80
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SUIAMBUEHL Elias25287263 7.6 8.0 7.2 6.9 7.512 37.2037.20

3.5 4.0 2.5 2.9 2.8 15.70

NZEWELLS Josiah252594038 7.2 6.9 7.2 7.6 7.013 36.5035.90

7.6 7.1 7.2 7.5 7.1 36.50

NZEWELLS Byron252684137 4.0 4.1 4.4 4.0 4.214 36.0020.70

7.3 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.1 36.00

CANIRVINE Jamieson252922225 3.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.815 35.2016.10

7.0 6.7 7.0 7.4 7.1 35.20

NORHARSHEIM EIDSVOLD Elvis252643552 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.8 7.016 35.1035.10

6.5 6.8 6.4 6.0 6.8 32.50

FINKEMPPAINEN Antti-Jussi248526426 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.2 2.017 33.0011.90

6.8 6.5 6.3 6.8 6.6 33.00

FINKOSKELAINEN Henri252643635 7.2 6.8 6.3 6.4 6.218 32.9032.90

1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.2 6.70

GERKITTLER Roy252918128 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.5 28.7019 32.1028.70

6.3 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.6 32.10

CANCOSCO Ian248440047 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.8 4.0 19.5020 32.1019.50

7.1 6.6 6.2 6.1 6.1 32.10

NZEMCDOUGALL Hamish252879054 2.1 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.821 31.508.90

6.1 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.6 31.50

ANDJORDAN DAVID Scott252740518 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.322 31.1031.10

1.4 1.5 2.0 1.8 2.2 8.90

CZEDALECKY Roman252899613 6.0 5.7 5.8 6.0 6.023 29.5029.50

2.8 3.0 2.4 2.8 2.2 13.20

NZEJOHNSON Matt252880716 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.624 28.7017.70

6.0 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6 28.70

GERGEIGER Sebastian252919334 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.225 28.1026.20

5.8 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.4 28.10

CANHEARD Max252718014 5.3 4.7 4.5 4.8 4.626 26.1023.90

5.6 4.9 4.6 5.5 5.5 26.10

FINSAKKINEN Sami252915443 5.4 4.8 5.0 5.4 5.427 26.0026.00

4.1 4.0 3.0 3.4 2.9 17.40

GBRPHAM Zachary252922351 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.3 5.028 25.9025.90
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1.7 2.0 1.2 1.5 1.5 7.90

SLOZALOHAR Bine252620532 2.9 3.0 1.8 2.2 1.7 11.6029 25.4011.60

5.3 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.0 25.40

FRALANGE Julien252922139 4.8 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.1 9.9030 25.4025.40

1.8 2.5 1.6 1.8 2.2 9.90

CZEHOLUB Robin252899920 5.6 4.2 5.5 5.0 5.031 25.3025.30

4.0 3.5 3.5 3.2 3.2 17.40

AUTTRITSCHER Tobias252918245 5.1 4.7 4.8 4.5 5.232 24.3024.30

4.2 4.0 4.0 4.2 4.0 20.40

GERGEYER Florian252920923 5.3 4.9 4.8 4.5 4.533 24.0024.00

4.7 4.3 4.6 3.9 3.5 21.00

AUTSTUDER Fabio252916822 4.3 4.5 4.6 4.1 4.434 23.6021.90

4.6 4.9 4.7 4.8 4.6 23.60

DANHANNESBO JOERGENSEN Dennis Dyg252907246 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.1 4.335 22.3022.30

2.5 2.1 2.5 1.9 2.8 11.80

DANJOERGENSEN Rasmus Dalberg252907112 1.4 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.236 22.2010.60

4.5 4.9 4.7 3.9 4.2 22.20

CANSCHNEIDER-CLARK Jaeden252821410 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.8 2.037 21.2010.00

4.5 4.1 4.6 3.5 4.5 21.20

SWESCHERLIN Oscar252911555 3.6 4.0 3.0 3.2 3.538 19.7017.30

4.0 4.0 4.0 3.3 4.4 19.70

CZETARABA Filip252899842 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.4 3.539 16.0016.00

3.2 2.0 3.5 2.8 3.0 14.50

DANBRANDT OLSEN Hans-Jakob25262629 2.2 1.8 2.0 2.0 3.040 11.0011.00

2.0 2.5 1.6 2.0 2.0 10.10

GERMAYR Benedikt247818933 2.6 2.5 1.5 1.6 2.041 10.2010.20

1.7 2.0 1.7 2.0 1.2 8.60

SLOLOVKO Matic252903641 1.2 1.0 1.2 1.0 1.042 7.605.40

1.8 1.1 1.0 2.4 1.3 7.60

FINRONKAINEN Jarkko252915329 1.6 1.5 1.0 1.1 1.543 6.906.70

1.3 2.0 1.0 1.1 1.5 6.90

NORFINNE Klaus252773211 DNS

GBRMATTHEW Andrew252913617 DNS

FRAKRIEF Thomas242454836 DNS
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Head Judge

CLOT Monique (SUI)

Chief of Scoring

LEITNER Stefan (AUT)

Technical Delegate

KALACIS Erik (CAN)
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